
CO LON NE POSTS

33

Marek
Pisanie tekstu
(C)2011 Werther Polska
do użytku wewnętrznego
nieautoryzowane użycie prawnie zabronione 



CAR REL LI E BRAC CI CAR RI A GES AND ARMS

34



TUBI DI COL LE GA MEN TO CO LON NE POST CON NEC TING HO SES

35



QUA DRO ELET TRI CO TRI FA SE THREE- PHA SE CON TROL PA NEL

36



Code Cons. De scri zio ne De scrip tion

A0184 VITE TE M6X16 ZIN CA TA SCREW TE M6X16 UNI 5739

A0337 CO PI GLIA Ø2X30 ZIN CA TA GAL VANIZED SPLIT PIN Ø2X30 UNI 1336

A0342 DADO AU TO BLOC CAN TE M10 ZIN CA TO GAL VANIZED SELF- LOC KING NUT M10 UNI 7473

B0001 * CIN GHIA TRA PE ZOI DA LE A43 V- BELT A43

B0002 CU SCI NET TO 6205 ZZ BEA RING 6205 ZZ

B0003 POR TA CU SCI NET TO IN FE RIO RE 254 BEA RING SUP PORT

B0004 PRI GIO NIE RO 8X30 UNI 5911 STUD 8X30 UNI 5911

B0005 * PU LEG GIA MO TO RE Ø 56 MO TOR PUL LEY Ø 56

B0007 DADO M8 UNI 5587 NUT M8 UNI 5587

B0008 KIT DADO BLOC CAG GIO VITE SCREW BLOC KING NUT KIT

B0009 VITE TE M8X70 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M8X70 UNI 5739

B0010 VITE TCTC M6X10 UNI 6107 SCREW TCTC M6X10 UNI 6107

B0012 DADO BLOK M30X2 UNI 7473 SELF- LOC KING NUT M30X2 UNI 7473

B0013 RON DEL LA Ø30X60 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø30X60 UNI 6592

B0014 * PU LEG GIA VITE Ø300 SCREW PUL LEY Ø 300

B0016 * CU SCI NET TO 6007 ZZ BEA RING 6007 ZZ

B0019 CHIA VET TA 8X7X40 KEY 8X7X40 UNI 16604

B0023 RAC COR DO “L” PG16 NY LON PIPE FIT TING

B0027 MOR SET TIE RA TR 254+SIN CRO NI SMO BOX BOARD

B0028 VITE TE M10X30 UNI 5739 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10X30 UNI 5739

B0035 DADO M6 UNI 5587 NUT M6 UNI 5587

B0038 GRA NO STEI M8X25 UNI 5925 HEADLESS SCREW M8X25 UNI 5925

B0039 IN GRAS SA TO RE M 6X10 DI RIT TO LU BRI FI CA TOR

B0046 SAL VA PIE DE BRAC CI COR TI SHORT ARMS FOOT GUARDS

B0047 DADO BAS SO M14 NUT M14

B0053 SEE GER E40 UNI 7435 SEE GER E40 UNI 7435

B0054 SAL VA PIE DI BRAC CI LUN GHI LONG ARMS FOOT GUARDS

B0056 RON DEL LA Ø19X34 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø19X34 UNI 6592

B0057 * DI SCO IN GOM MA RUB BER PAD

B0058 PIAT TEL LO POR TA DI SCO DISK SUP PORT PLA TE

B0060 PRO LUN GA PIAT TEL LO PLA TE EX TEN SION

B0061 ANEL LO A26 UNI 7433 RING A26 UNI 7433

B0063 PIAT TEL LO LUN GO COM PLE TO LONG DISK AS SEM BLY

B0065 VITE TE M10X50 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M10X50 UNI 5739

B0085 VITE STEI M16X20 UNI 5923 SCREW STEI M16X20 UNI 5923

B0088 MOL LA Ø30 BLOC CAG GIO BRAC CI BLOC KING ARMS Ø30 SPRING

B0090 * TRA SFOR MA TO RE 0- 230- 400   0- 24V  30VA TRAN SFOR MER 0- 230- 400   0- 24V  30VA

B0102 MOL LA Ø15 BLOC CAG GIO BRAC CI BLOC KING ARMS Ø15 SPRING

B0109 GUAI NA RTA Ø10X14 SHEATH Ø10X14

B0111 VITE TE  M10X10 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M10X10 UNI 5739

B0112 KIT CHIOC CIO LA SI CU REZ ZA SX LEFT SA FE TY NUT KIT

B0118 * CU SCI NET TO 81107 ROL LER BEA RING 81107

B0122 RON DEL LA GROWER Ø17X27X3,5 UNI 1751 GROWER Ø17X27X3,5 UNI 1751

B0123 RON DEL LA P. Ø17X30X4 UNI 1734 WAS HER Ø17X30X3 UNI 6592

B0124XX AN GO LA RE SOST. PIA STRA MOT. CO PLA TE SUP PORT BAR

B0125 * CHIOC CIO LA SIC. DX RIGHT SA FE TY NUT FOR

B0126 * CHIOC CIO LA SI CUR.SX LEFT SA FE TY NUT

B0200XX TUBO PAS SA CA VO CUR VO COR TO SHORT CUR RED PIPE DUCT

B0201XX TUBO PAS SA CA VO DI RIT TO STRAIGHT PIPE DUCT

B0202XX TUBO PAS SA CA VO CUR VO LUN GO LONG CUR VED PIPE DUCT

37



B0203 FU SI BI LE RI TAR DA TO 3,15A 5X20 FUSE  3,15A 5X20

B0205 DI STAN ZIA LE Ø35X60X4 SPA CER Ø35X60X4

B0207 FU SI BI LE RA PI DO 1A 5X20 FUSE 1A 5X20

B0210 GHIE RA NY LON PG 16 NY LON WAS HER PG 16

B0214XX MO TO RE 230- 400V/50HZ TRI FA SE 3,5 HP MO TOR 230- 400V/50HZ THREE- PHA SE 3,5 HP

B0222 PU LEG GIA FRE NO BRA KE PUL LEY

B0227 NA STRO FRE NO COM PLE TO COM PLE TE BRA KE BAND

B0229 GUAI NA RTA Ø15X20 SHEATH RTA Ø15X20

B0236 BOC CO LA PG 16 ( OT 58 ) BUSH PG 16 ( OT 58 )

B0238 MA TAS SA TRI FA SE 3 PHA SE SKE IN

B0246XX MO TO RE 230- 400V/50HZ TRI FA SE 3,5 HP MO TOR 230- 400V/50HZ THREE- PHA SE 3,5 HP

B0250 SEN SO RE Ø 12MM. BEG12/4NFAMKL  ( SE LET ) SEN SOR Ø12 MM. BEG12/4NFAMKL  ( SE LET )

B0252 VITE TCTC M6X50 UNI 6107 SCREW TCTC M6X14 UNI 6107

B0300 DADO M6X14 NUT M6X14

B0301 SPES SO RE PAT TI NO PAD THICKNESS

B0302 RON DEL LA DI Ø10X20 UNI 3704 WAS HER DI Ø10X20 UNI 3704

B0303 KIT CHIOC CIO LA POR TAN TE SX NUT KIT (LEFT)

B0304 FEL TRO LU BRI CA TING FELT

B0305 VITE TE M5X25 UNI 5737 SCREW TE M5X25 UNI 5737

B0306 LEVA SCAT TO BLOC CAG GIO MEC CA NI CO ME CHA NI CAL LOC KING RE LEA SE LE VER

B0307 SCAT TO BLOC CAG GIO MEC CA NI CO ME CHA NI CAL LOC KING RE LEA SE

B0308 DADO BLOK ALTO M5 UNI 7473 NUT M5 UNI 7433

B0309 * CHIOC CIO LA POR TAN TE SX LEFT NUT

B0312 FA SCET TA A VITE Ø40 CLAMP Ø40

B0314 GRA NO STEI M6X25 UNI 5925 DOWEL  STEI M6X25 UNI 5925

B0315XX CAR TER CO LON NA POST CA SING

B0316 * VITE POR TAN TE SX LEFT LIF TING SCREW

B0317 VA SCHET TA OLIO OIL CAP

B0318 VITE TE M6X25 UNI 5737 SCREW TE M6X25 UNI 5739

B0322 CO PRI FEL TRO IN FE RIO RE LOWER FELT CO VER

B0323 FEL TRO IN FE RIO RE LOWER FELT

B0324 * PAT TI NO NY LON 88,5X24,5X6 NY LON PAD

B0325 * PAT TI NO NY LON 88,5X34,5X6 NY LON PAD

B0326 BA SET TA 90X35 BASE 90X35

B0327 * PAT TI NO CEN TRA LE CEN TRAL PAD

B0329XX POR TA CHIOC CIO LA NUT CAR RIER

B0330 FEL TRO PO STE RIO RE BACK FELT

B0331 CO PRI FEL TRO PO STE RIO RE BACK FELT CO VER

B0332 * PAT TI NO NY LON 34,5X34,5X6 NY LON PAD

B0333 BA SET TA 35X35 BASE 35X35

B0335 CO PRI FEL TRO SU PE RIO RE TOP FELT CO VE RING

B0336 FEL TRO SU PE RIO RE TOP FELT

B0337 PA RA UR TI CAR REL LO CAR RI A GE BUM PER

B0339 VITE TCTCRO CE M5X45 UNI 7687 SCREW M5X45 UNI 7687

B0340 KIT CHIOC CIO LA POR TAN TE DX RIGHT NUT KIT

B0342 * CHIOC CIO LA POR TAN TE DX RIGHT NUT

B0343 VITE STEI M14X30 UNI 5925 SCREW STEI M14X30 UNI 5925

B0353XX PIA STRA SO STE GNO MO TO RE PLA TE FOR MO TOR POST

B0357 SOT TO CAR TER PIC CO LO SMALL UN DER CA SING

B0358 CAR TER PU LEG GIA PUL LEY CA SING

B0359 SOT TO CAR TER GRAN DE BIG UN DER CA SING

38



B0361 PRI GIO NIE RO M6X125 STUD M6X125

B0367 VITE TCTC M6X25 UNI 6107 SCREW TCTC M6X25 UNI 6107

B0368 VITE TE M6X30 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M6X30 UNI 5739

B0369 BLOC CAG GIO MEC CA NI CO ME CHA NI CAL LOC KING

B0370 RON DEL LA Ø14X28 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø14X28 UNI 6592

B0372 MOL LA TOR SIO NE TOR SION SPRING

B0373 VITE TE M14X180 UNI 5737 SCREW TE M14X180 UNI 5737

B0376 KIT CHIOC CIO LA SI CU REZ ZA DX RIGHT SA FE TY NUT KIT

B0379 * VITE POR TAN TE DX RIGHT LIF TING SCREW

B0384 POR TA CU SCI NET TO SU PE RIO RE UP PER BEA RING HOU SING

B0390 PER NO GUI DA RON DEL LA LUN GO LONG WAS HER GUI DE PIN

B0391 VO LAN TI NO Ø30 M6 (F) HAND WHEEL Ø30 M6

B0392 TAP PO D24 NY LON PLUG D24 NY LON

B0394XX BRAC CIO SO STE GNO CAS SET TA BOX HOL DING ARM

B0400 GUAR NI ZIO NE BRAC CIO- CAS SET TA 2 GAS KET

B0419 RON DEL LA P 5X20 UNI 6593 ZB WAS HER P 5X20 UNI 6593 ZB

B0424 ASTA POR TA FEL TRO LU BRI FI CA TING PLA TE

B0426 VITE TE M16X35 UNI 5739 SCREW M16X35 UNI 5739

B0427XX PIA STRA FIS SAG GIO 500X600X20 FI XING PLA TE 500X600X20

B0433XX CO LON NA SER VI ZIO FREE POST

B0434XX CO LON NA CO MAN DO 254 CO MAND POST

B0436 SUP POR TO NA STRO FRE NO BELT BRA KE SUP PORT

B0448XX CAR REL LO CAR RI A GE

B0449 SPI NA DEN TA TA DOWEL PIN

B0450 * ASTA POR TA FEL TRO SCREW LU BRI FI CA TING SY STEM

B0451XX BRAC CIO LUN GO DX 254S CE RIGHT LONG ARM

B0452XX BRAC CIO LUN GO SX LEFT LONG ARM

B0453XX BRAC CIO COR TO DX 254S RIGHT SHORT ARM

B0454XX BRAC CIO COR TO SX 254S CE LEFT SHORT ARM

B0459XX SCA TO LA DE RI VA ZIO NE ELEC TRIC BOX

B0468 O’RING 2118 O’ RING 2118

B0489 VITE TE M12X52 SPE CIA LE ZG SCREW M12X52

B0490 KIT BLOC CAG GIO BRAC CI ARMS BLOC KING KIT

B0491 CAP PEL LOT TO BLOCC. BRAC CI ARMS LOC KING CAP

B0492 RON DEL LA CA LET TA TA BLOCC. 254S KEY WAS HER

B0530 PER NO SPIN GI MOL LA SPRING THRU STING PIN

B0535 CAS SET TA MN C10/230V CE TE NU TA ELEC TRIC BOX 1PH C10 230V

B0542 RAC COR DO DIR. PG16 NY LON X GUA CON NEC TION PG 16

B0559 TE LE RUT.230V 3TF3211- O AC2 CON TAC TOR 230V 3TF3211- O AC2

B0576 QUA DRO/T 400V SP.7032 ELEC TRIC BOX AS SEM BLY THREE- PHA SE 400V SP.7032

B0577 QUA DRO/T 230V SP.7032 ELEC TRIC BOX AS SEM BLY THREE- PHA SE 230V SP.7032

B0578 FI NE COR SA SA LI TA CO MAN DO ASCENT LI MIT SWITCH CO MAND

B0579 FI NE COR SA DI SCE SA CO MAN DO 254S DE SCENT LI MIT SWITCH CO MAND 254S

B0580 FI NE COR SA SA LI TA SER VI ZIO 254S ASCENT LI MIT SWITCH SER VI CE 254S

B0581 FI NE COR SA DI SCE SA SER VI ZI.254S DE SCENT LI MIT SWITCH SER VI CE 254S

B0643 IN TER RUT TO RE GE NE RA LE 230/400 MAS TER SWITCH 230/400

B0894 VITE TSCE 90° M10X20 UNI 5933 SCREW TSCE 90° M10X20 UNI 5933

B6514 PAS SA CA VO GE WISS PG11 CABLE CLAMP GE WISS PG11

B6522 MOR SET TO TER MI NAL

B6524 MOR SET TO SPRE CHER VU4-2,5 TER MI NAL SPRE CHER VU4-2,5

B6525 MOR SET TO SPRE CHER VU PE4-4 TER MI NAL SPRE CHER VU PE4-4

39



B6526 * TE LE RUT TO RE SPRE CHER CA3- 9- 01 400V CON TAC TOR SPRE CHER CA3- 9- 01

B6530XX CAS SET TA 235X265  100+25 ELEC TRIC BOX 235X265  100+25

B6548 MOR SET TIE RA COM PLE TA TRI FA SE 3PHA SE BOX BOARD

B6550 MOR SET TO DI BLOC CO TER MI NAL

B6552 RELÈ TER MI CO A.E.G. B17S  5,6÷8A THER MAL RE LAY A.E.G. B17S 5,6-8A

B6553 SCHE DA ELET TRO NI CA EK 66 ELEC TRO NIC BOARD EK 66

B6554 SCHE DA ELET TRO NI CA EK 67 ELEC TRO NIC BOARD EK 67

B6555 PUL SAN TE DOP PIO+ELE MEN TO DI CON TAT TO DOU BLE PUSH- BUT TON + CON TACTS BLOCK

B6557 PRO TE ZIO NE TE LE RUT TO RI COM PLE TA COM PLE TE CON TAC TORS GUARD

B6559 PAN NEL LO SYN CHRO LIFT COM PLE TO COM PLE TE SYN CHRO LIFT PA NEL

B6560 GAN CIO CHIU SU RA CAS SET TA LOC KING HOOK FOR BOX

B6561 BAT TE RIA 9V 9V BAT TE RY

B6562 PIA STRA PER CAS SET TA COM PLE TA PLA TE FOR ELEC TRIC BOX

B6566 BLOC CO MOR SET TIE RA V 4 THER MI NAL BOARD V 4

B6576 IN TER RUT TO RE GE NE RA LE COMPL. MAS TER SWITCH

B6577 RELÈ TER MI CO AEG B27 T11- 17A TER MAL RE LAY AEG B27 T11- 17A

C0019 VITE KTC TCTC 3,9X9,5 UNI 6954 SCREW KTC TCTC 3,9X9,5 UNI 6954

C0039 RON DEL LA Ø5 ZIN CA TA WAS HER Ø5X10 UNI 6592

C0043 VITE TE M6X10 ZIN CA TA GAL VANIZED HEX. HEAD SCREW M6X10 UNI 5739

C0061 VITE TE M8X10 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M8X10 UNI 5739

C0062 RON DEL LA Ø10,5X21 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø10,5X21 UNI 6592

C0067 VITE TE M8X35 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M8X35 UNI 5739

C0090 VITE TE M8X14 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M8X14 UNI 5739

C0098 VITE TE M8X20 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M8X20 UNI 5739

C0100 RON DEL LA P 8,4X17X1,5 UNI 6592 ZB WAS HER 8,4X17X1,5

C0114 DADO BAS SO M8 UNI 5589 ZB NUT M8 UNI 5589

C0120 RON DEL LA Ø9X24 UNI 6593 WAS HER Ø9X24 UNI 6593

C0286 RON DEL LA Ø8,5X15 UNI 3703 WAS HER Ø8,5X15 UNI 3703

C0535 VITE TE M10X20 UNI 5739 HH SCREW M10X20 UNI 5739

C0601 VITE TCEI M5X15 UNI 5931 SCREW TCEI M5X15 UNI 5931

C0617 RON DEL LA P 6 (6,4X12X1,6) UNI 6592 ZB WAS HER 6 (6,4X12X1,6)

C0660 RON DEL LA DE Ø5X10 UNI 3703 WAS HER DE Ø5X10 UNI 3703

C0661 DADO M5 UNI 5587 NUT M5 UNI 5587

Z_ZCONS * = RI CAM BI CON SI GLIA TI * = RE COM MEND ED SPA RE PARTS


